5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR SUNDAY 1/4/2026

FENWAY POLO FORBES DURHAM PAWTUCKET VERO BEACH JALBUQUERQUE
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
A A
Shafted Los Malos 2
Grape City .
Sluggers Pitch Slapped 2.0
Rookie Central Coed A
TNT Pitch Please
DVL OKE Coed
A AA
Pitches Ain't Ish 2 Aquabats
SO0MG Los Malos
Rookie American Rookie American
Inner Stride The Shop
Sluggers
Aztec Warriors Arlanza Diablos
Rookie National Rookie Central
Knuckleheads Los Pistoleros
Mariscos El Good Soup
Compa
Rookie National Rookie National
Heavy Hitters 1 Notorious
Shot Callers Los Cerveceros
Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 8




