

**GAME SCHEDULE FOR SUNDAY 1/4/2026**

	<b>FENWAY REPLICA</b>	<b>POLO REPLICA</b>	<b>FORBES REPLICA</b>	<b>DURHAM REPLICA</b>	<b>PAWTUCKET REPLICA</b>	<b>VERO BEACH REPLICA</b>	<b>ALBUQUERQUE REPLICA</b>
	A		A				
5:00	<b>Shafted</b>  <b>Grape City Sluggers</b>		<b>Los Malos 2</b>  <b>Pitch Slapped 2.0</b>				
	Rookie Central		Coed A				
6:00	<b>TNT</b>  <b>DVL</b>		<b>Pitch Please</b>  <b>OKE Coed</b>				
	A		AA				
7:00	<b>Pitches Ain't Ish 2</b>  <b>800MG</b>		<b>Aquabats</b>  <b>Los Malos</b>				
	Rookie American		Rookie American				
8:00	<b>Inner Stride</b>  <b>Aztec Warriors</b>		<b>The Shop Sluggers</b>  <b>Arlanza Diablos</b>				
	Rookie National		Rookie Central				
9:00	<b>Knuckleheads</b>  <b>Mariscos El Compa</b>		<b>Los Pistoleros</b>  <b>Good Soup</b>				
	Rookie National		Rookie National				
10:00	<b>Heavy Hitters 1</b>  <b>Shot Callers</b>		<b>Notorious</b>  <b>Los Cerveceros</b>				

Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout

Week 8